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‘isheries Management
arks & So. Forests
tivers and Resource Areas
Nildiife Management
Vatural Areas

‘orestry

(rail

3CPL

Jorestry Easements

Jam Safety

Jepartment Initiatives
New Projects

Total:

State of Wisconsin / Department of Natural Resources

$900,000
$1,835,000
$690,000
$4,516,000
$1,119,000
$3,090,000
$3,000,000
$2,600,000
$2,100,000
$2,500,000
$1,050,000
$2,700,000
$26,100,000

Scott Walker, Governor

$0

$0

$0
$36,075
$141,000
$0

$0

$0
$2,500,000
$0

$0

$0
$2,677,075

Cathy L Stepp , Secretary

$900,000
$1,835,000
$690,000
$4,552,075
$1,260,000
$3,090,000
$3,000,000
$2,600,000
$4,600,000
$2,500,000
$1,050,000
$2,700,000
$28,777,075

$146,704
$848,000
$12,720
$2,537,265
$955,060
$352,980
$575,561
$2,556,500
$4,600,000
$0

$0

$0
$12,584,790

Stewardship Expenses / Allotment For Fiscal Year 2012

$753,296
$987,000
$677,280
$2,014,810
$304,940
$2,737,020
$2,424,439
$43,500

$0
$2,500,000
$1,050,000
$2,700,000
$16,192,285

83.70 %
5379 %
98.16 %
44.26 %
2420 %
88.58 %
80.81 %
1.67 %
0.00 %
100,00 %
100.00 %
100.00 %
56.27 %

Tof2

21.29
229.01
5.50
620.35
757.46
187.98
253.25
1,416.77
10,083.30
0.00

0.00

0.00
13,574.91






